STINSON DRAINAGE WORKS, D DRAIN
TOWNSHIP OF MELANCTHON

PROPOSED IMPROVEMENTS

CONSTRUCTION
ALLOWANCES TO OWNERS
PREPARATION OF REPORT

MEETINGS AND PROCEDURE

TENDERING AND CONSTRUCTION
INSPECTION

ADMINISTRATION AND FINANCING
INCLUDING NET H.S.T.

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

034537_TABLE_150325.doc
25/03/2015 9:01 AM

$15,000.00

$300.00

$8,250.00

$1,500.00

$3,750.00

$1,200.00

$30,000.00

ESTIMATED COST DISTRIBUTION

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

LESS SPECIAL ASSESSMENT — WORK ON 5TH LINE

BALANCE TO BE ASSESSED TO PRIVATE LANDS

LESS PROVINCIAL GRANT
(1/3 OF ASSESSMENTS ON AGRICULTURAL LANDS)

LESS ALLOWANCES TO OWNERS

ESTIMATED TOTAL NET COST TO PRIVATE LANDS

$30,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$300.00

$9,700.00
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Orangeville, Ontario

R.J. BURNSIDE & ASSOCIATES LTD.

Engineers, Hydrogeologists, Environmental Consultants
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