STINSON DRAINAGE WORKS, D DRAIN TOWNSHIP OF MELANCTHON

CONSTRUCTION	\$15,000.00		
ALLOWANCES TO OWNERS	\$300.00	TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$30,000.00
PREPARATION OF REPORT	\$8,250.00	LESS SPECIAL ASSESSMENT – WORK ON 5TH LINE	\$15,000.00
MEETINGS AND PROCEDURE	\$1,500.00	BALANCE TO BE ASSESSED TO PRIVATE LANDS	\$15,000.00
TENDERING AND CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION	\$3,750.00	LESS PROVINCIAL GRANT (1/3 OF ASSESSMENTS ON AGRICULTURAL LANDS)	\$5,000.00
ADMINISTRATION AND FINANCING INCLUDING NET H.S.T.	\$1,200.00	LESS ALLOWANCES TO OWNERS	\$300.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	<u>\$30,000.00</u>	ESTIMATED TOTAL NET COST TO PRIVATE LANDS	<u>\$9,700.00</u>

034537_TABLE_150325.doc 25/03/2015 9:01 AM

